01/11/2024 IN INV2411/073 RENTAL CREMATORIUM BUILDING OF NOV 2024 2,000.00 3,291,720.30

06/01/2025 IN INV2501/001 INVOICE 2,000.00 3,293,720.30

04/02/2025 IN INV2502/001 INVOICE 2,000.00 3,295,720.30

28/02/2025 IN INV2502/069 INVOICE 6,113.93 3,301,834.23

28/02/2025 IN INV2502/070 INVOICE 3,225.11 3,305,059.34

RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE MILLION THREE HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND FIFTY NINE AND CENTS
THIRTY FOUR ONLY

RM : 3,305,059.34

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

2,000.00 0.00

2,000.00 2,000.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

11,339.04 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,275,720.30